ACCESSORIES
SECURITY ENCLOSURE
Remote or otherwise unmonitored injection points may be vulnerable to vandalism or other unauthorized access.  SAF-T-
FLO’s security enclosure helps to protect against this by providing a means of enclosing the entire quill.
KEY FEATURES
• Durable 18 gauge 304 stainless steel construction.
• Lock tab to allow or securing of the access door (lock not included).
• Hinged access door swings clear to allow for easy maintenance of the quill.
• Vented to prevent potential off-gassing from collecting within the enclosure.
• Multiple access points for incoming chemical feed tubing.
• Multiple mounting slots to allow for a variety of mounting positions and methods.
• Accommodates all SAF-T-FLO 1/2” - 1” retractable and non-retractable injection quills and sampling probes.
ORDER INFORMATION
Order using model number SE-100
OPTIONAL MOUNTING STRAP SETS
Mounting Strap Sets are designed to allow the security en-
closure to be secured directly to the process pipe that the
quill being enclosed is installed on.  Each set consists of (2)
straps, (2) mounting struts, and (4) nuts/washers.  Sets are
available for common process main sizes 3” - 12” in diameter.
PROCESS PIPE DIAMETER MODEL NUMBER
3” STRP-003
4” STRP-004
6” STRP-006
8” STRP-008
10” STRP-010
12” STRP-012
Scott
Asia Pacific